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Last Name First Name Degree Email Title
Membership 

Level

Ades Steven MD, MSc steven.ades@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Hematology/Oncology Full  

Ahmed Shahid MD shahid.ahmed@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor of Medicine Full  

Amiel Eyal PhD eamiel@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Pathology Full  

Anathy Vikas PhD vikas.anathy@uvm.edu Assistant Professor-Tenure Track Pathology and Laboratory Medicine Full  

Anderson Scott MD Scott.Anderson@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Pathology Affl

Anker Christopher MD Chris.Anker@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Radiation Oncology Full  

Barry Maura MD maura.barry@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor Full  

Bouchard Beth PhD beth.bouchard@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Biochemistry Assc

Bradeen Heather HFTP heather.bradeen@uvmhealth.org

Division Chief, Pediatric Hematology Oncology, UVM Children's Hospital

Associate Professor, Pediatrics Assc

Budd Ralph MD ralph.budd@uvm.edu Professor, Medicine Full  

Butnor Kelly MD kelly.butnor@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Pathology Affl

Farina Nicholas PhD Nicholas.Farina@med.uvm.edu Post-Doctoral Associate, Biochemistry Affl

Francklyn Christopher PhD christopher.francklyn@uvm.edu Professor, Biochemistry Full  

Heimann Ruth MD, PhD Ruth.Heimann@uvm.edu Professor, Medicine Full  

Higgins Timothy MD timothy.higgins@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor Diagnostic Radiology Assc

Holmes Chris MD, PhD ceholmes@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Medicine Full  

Homans Alan MD alan.homans@uvm.edu Professor, Pediatrics Full  

Howe Alan PhD alan.howe@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Pharmacology Full  

Kaufman Peter MD Peter.Kaufman@uvmhealth.org Professor of Medicine Full  

Khan Farrah MD farrah.khan@uvmhealth.org Attending Physician, Medicine, Hematology/Oncology Full  

Krementsov Dimitry PhD dkrement@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Biomedical and Health Sciences Assc

Lian Jane PhD jane.lian@med.uvm.edu Professor, Medicine Full  

Lisle Jennifer MD jennifer.lisle@uvm.edu Assistant Professor of Orthopaedics Assc

Lounsbury Karen PhD karen.lounsbury@uvm.edu Professor, Pharmacology Assc

Nickerson Joshua MD Joshua.P.Nickerson@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Radiology Assc

Oldinski Rachael PhD oldinski@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, School of Engineering, Orthopaedics & Rehabilitation Full  

Pero Stephanie PhD stephanie.pero@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Surgery Assc
Rincon Mercedes PhD mrincon@uvm.edu Professor, Medicine Full  

Shukla Girja PhD girja.shukla@uvm.edu Research Associate Professor, Surgery Affl

Spees Jeffrey PhD jspees@uvm.edu Associate Professor of Medicine and Neurological Sciences Full  

Sprague Julian MD, PhD julian.sprague@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Hematology/Oncology Full  

Stein Gary PhD gary.stein@uvm.edu Professor and Chairman, Biochemistry Full  

Weiss Daniel Md, PhD dweiss@uvm.edu Professor, Medicine Full  
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